
⋅Heavy Duty S.G 1.3 Cartage Tank (20 Year Warranty)
⋅UV Stabilised / Food Grade
⋅Safety Baffle Balls Fitted

⋅Forkable Gal Frame With Welded On Lifting Eyelets
⋅Loading Leg System With Swing Up Legs And Front Rollers
⋅Electric Start Engine
⋅2 or 3’’ High Pressure High Performance Tanker Pump
⋅Pressure Relief Valve
⋅Pressurised Outlet
⋅Hydrant Fill Point
⋅Overhead Funnel With Air Gap
⋅Funnel Fitted With Lockable Lid
⋅15m Layflat Hose

Mass delivery of water is easily achieved 
with the WaterMaster.

High performance 
pumping and 
ample volume 
transportation leads 
to better results.

Water Where 
It’s Needed 

WaterMaster Water Carts bring water where you 
need it. Powered by high performance engine 
and pump combination, mass delivery of water is 
easily achieved with these manually controlled 
Water Carts. WaterMaster design offers dedicated 
hydrant filling while supplied 15M lay flat hose 
gives enviable supply of water in the field. Mass 
delivery also makes light work of tank transfer. 

⋅Choice of Petrol or Diesel Electric Start engine 
1000-1800LPM
⋅Beacon
⋅E Stop, And Lockable Battery Isolation

Inclusions:

Overview:

Optional Features:

WaterMaster Slip On Water Cart

7K

8K

10K

11K

12K

13K

13K LOW PROFILE

15K

18K

SLIP ON DIMENSIONS

MAX LENGTH

FOOTPRINT WIDTH

MAX WIDTH

HEIGHT

TARE WEIGHT

7K

3960

1750

2200

1570

1000kg

8K

4180

1820

2200

1670

1100kg

10K

4400

2030

2200

1770

1200kg

11K

4400

1985

2200

2000

1250kg

Sizes to suit Tipper or Tray Trucks Sizes to suit Tray Trucks

12K

4400

2030

2200

2000

1300kg

13K

4400

2030

2230

2170

1350kg

13K LP

4800

2080

2300

1960

1350kg

15K

4800

2350

2400

2020

1440kg

18K

6000

2350

2400

2020

2000kg

LENGTH

3200

3300

3600

3600

3600

3700

3960

4300

5000

WIDTH

1900

2000

2100

2135

2200

2230

2280

2350

2350

 FOOTPRINT WIDTH

1750

1820

2030

1985

2050

2030

2080

2350

2350

HEIGHT

1570

1670

1770

2000

2000

2170

1960

2020

2020

Tank Size


