Overview:

WaterMaster Water Carts bring water where you need it. Powered by high performance engine and pump combination, mass delivery of water is easily achieved with these manually controlled Water Carts. WaterMaster design offers dedicated hydrant filling while supplied 15M lay flat hose gives enviable supply of water in the field. Mass delivery also makes light work of tank transfer.

Inclusions:

- · Heavy Duty S.G 1.3 Cartage Tank (20 Year Warranty)
- ·UV Stabilised / Food Grade
- · Safety Baffle Balls Fitted
- · Forkable Gal Frame With Welded On Lifting Eyelets
- ·Loading Leg System With Swing Up Legs And Front Rollers
- · Electric Start Engine
- · 2 or 3" High Pressure High Performance Tanker Pump
- · Pressure Relief Valve
- · Pressurised Outlet
- · Hydrant Fill Point
- · Overhead Funnel With Air Gap
- · Funnel Fitted With Lockable Lid
- ∙ 15m Layflat Hose



									,
SLIP ON DIMENSIONS	7K	8K	10K	пK	12K	13K	13K LP	15K	18K
MAX LENGTH	3960	4180	4400	4400	4400	4400	4800	4800	6000
FOOTPRINT WIDTH	1750	1820	2030	1985	2030	2030	2080	2350	2350
MAX WIDTH	2200	2200	2200	2200	2200	2230	2300	2400	2400
HEIGHT	1570	1670	1770	2000	2000	2170	1960	2020	2020
TARE WEIGHT	1000kg	nookg	1200kg	1250kg	1300kg	1350kg	1350kg	1440kg	2000kg

Optional Features:

- · Choice of Petrol or Diesel Electric Start engine 1000-1800LPM
- · Beacon
- · E Stop, And Lockable Battery Isolation

Mass delivery of water is easily achieved with the WaterMaster.

Tank Size	LENGTH	WIDTH	FOOTPRINT WIDTH	HEIGHT
7K	3200	1900	1750	1570
8K	3300	2000	1820	1670
10K	3600	2100	2030	1770
11K	3600	2135	1985	2000
12K	3600	2200	2050	2000
13K	3700	2230	2030	2170
13K LOW PROFILE	3960	2280	2080	1960
15K	4300	2350	2350	2020
18K	5000	2350	2350	2020

Water Where It's Needed

High performance pumping and ample volume transportation leads to better results.